



Coverage Compilation – May 2026
Prepared by Dentsu Creative

Date: 02-07-2026

INDEX

- [Summary](#)
- [Coverage Index](#)
- [Print Coverage](#)
- [Online Coverage](#)

Summary

- Total Number of Coverage Clips – 21
- Total Number of Print Coverage Clips – 4
- Total Number of Online Coverage Clips – 17

Print Coverage

No	Date	Headline	Publication	Category
1.	May 23, 2026	<u>Capacit'e Infra Reports 6% Growth in Q4 FY26 Revenue to ₹712FPJ Crore</u>	Free Press Journal	A
2.	May 22, 2026	<u>Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited records highest ever revenue from operations in Q3FY26</u>	Mercury Times	B
3.	May 22, 2026	<u>Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited records highest ever revenue from operations in Q3FY26</u>	Jammu Jottings	B
4.	May 22, 2026	<u>Capacit'e posts record Q4 revenue; FY26 marks strong execution growth</u>	The Northlines	B

Online Coverage

No	Date	Headline	Publication	Category
1.	May 21, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Records Highest Ever Revenue from Operations in Q4 FY26	Business Standard	A
2.	May 22, 2026	Q4 Results Today Live	The Hindu Business line	A
3.	May 21, 2026	Capacite Infra Consolidated March 2026 Net Sales at Rs 711.78 crore, up 6.03% Y-o-Y	Money Control	A
4.	May 21, 2026	Capacite Infra Standalone March 2026 Net Sales at Rs 599.86 crore, up 1.03% Y-o-Y	Money Control	A
5.	May 22, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Reports FY26 Revenue of ₹2,623 Crore, Order Book Touches ₹13,498 Crore	Realty More	B
6.	May 21, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Reports Rs 2,623 Crore Revenue in FY26	NBM CW	B
7.	May 24, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Ltd Q4 2026 Earnings Call Highlights: Strong Revenue	Yahoo Finance	B
8.	May 21, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited Q4 & FY26 Results Release	Business News This Week	B
9.	May 21, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Records Highest Ever Revenue from Operations in Q4 FY26	Markets Mojo	B
10.	May 21, 2026	Capacite Infraprojects Q4 FY26 Results: PAT Rs 43Cr	Univest	B
11.	May 22, 2026	Capacit'e posts record Q4 revenue; FY26 marks	Press Reader	B
12.	May 23, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Ltd Q4 2026 Earnings Call Highlights: Strong Revenue	Investing	B
13.	May 21, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Records Highest Ever Revenue from Operations in Q4 FY26	Constro Facilitator	B
14.	May 20, 2026	Capacit'e FY26 Revenue Rises 12% to INR 2,623 Cr	Scanx Trade	B
15.	May 20, 2026	Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited Reports Earnings Results for the Fourth Quarter and Full Year Ended March 31, 2026	Market Screener	B
16.	May 22, 2026	Capacite Infraprojects Profit Falls 5% on Lower Earnings, Faces Receivables Concern	Tip Ranks	B
17.	May 12, 2026	Capacite Infraprojects Gets Credit Rating Boost for ₹2,288 Crore Facilities	Whales book	B

Capacit'e Infra Q4 revenue up 6% to ₹712 cr

Capacit'e Infraprojects has reported a 6% rise in revenue to ₹712 crore for the fourth quarter of FY26, driven by continued execution across projects. The company had posted revenue of ₹671 crore in the corresponding quarter of FY25. EBIDTA for the quarter rose 27% to ₹109 crore from ₹86 crore in the year-ago period. The EBIDTA margin improved to 15.3% from 12.8%. Profit after tax (PAT) for the quarter stood at ₹45 crore as against ₹53 crore in Q4 FY25.

Capacit'e Records Highest Ever Revenue from Operations in Q4 FY26

MT NEWS SERVICE

Jammu, May 21:

Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited ("Company"), a fast-growing construction company providing end to end services for residential, commercial, and Institutional building with a presence in Mumbai Metropolitan Region (MMR), Gandhinagar, Pune, Goa, Chennai, National Capital Region (NCR), Hyderabad and Bengaluru today announced its financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2026. On the performance Mr. Rohit Katyal, Executive Chairman commented, "FY2026 marked a defining year for the Company, setting new benchmarks across execution, operational efficiency, and business development. The year underscored our strengthened execution capabilities across project sites and reinforced our track record of delivering consistent performance at scale. Despite temporary disruptions arising from local elections in the MMR region and labour migration linked to assembly elections, project execution remained resilient across geographies. With execution momentum now fully normalized and further strengthened, we are well positioned to accelerate project progress meaningfully in FY27. Alongside operational achievements, the Company delivered a notable improvement in its working capital cycle, driving enhanced cash flow efficiency and financial flexibility. Our debt position remained stable during the year, reflecting prudent capital allocation, disciplined financial management, and the strength of our balance sheet. On the business development front, the Company secured order inflows of ₹4,446 crores during the year, significantly surpassing our full-year guidance of ₹3,500 crores. Supported by a robust pipeline of quality bids across segments, we remain confident of sustaining strong order inflow momentum in FY27. The calibre of projects secured reflects the continued trust of marquee clients, our growing technical expertise, and our proven execution capabilities. Further, the successful tie-up of enhanced working capital limits and improved credit ratings provide substantial headroom to scale execution in the coming periods. The Company has now firmly entered an accelerated growth phase, supported by a diversified and healthy order book, strengthened financial position, and an established execution track record. With operational discipline and consistent performance demonstrated across multiple quarters, we remain well positioned to deliver sustainable long-term value creation and establish new performance benchmarks in the years ahead."

Capacit'e Records Highest Ever Revenue from Operations in Q4 FY26

Jammu, May 21: Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited ("Company"), a fast-growing construction company providing end to end services for residential, commercial, and Institutional building with a presence in Mumbai Metropolitan Region (MMR), Gandhinagar, Pune, Goa, Chennai, National Capital Region (NCR), Hyderabad and Bengaluru today announced its financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2026.

On the performance Mr. Rohit Katyal, Executive Chairman commented, "FY2026 marked a defining year for the Company, setting new benchmarks across execution, operational efficiency, and business development.

The year underscored our strengthened execution capabilities across project sites and reinforced our track record of delivering consistent performance at scale. Despite temporary disruptions arising from

local elections in the MMR region and labour migration linked to assembly elections, project execution remained resilient across geographies. With execution momentum now fully normalized and further strengthened, we are well positioned to accelerate project progress meaningfully in FY27. Alongside operational achievements, the Company delivered a notable improvement in its working capital cycle, driving enhanced cash flow efficiency and financial flexibility.

Our debt position remained stable during the year, reflecting prudent capital allocation, disciplined financial management, and the strength of our balance sheet. On the business development front, the Company secured order inflows of ₹4,446 crores during the year, significantly surpassing our full-year guidance of ₹3,500 crores. Supported by a robust pipeline of quality bids across segments, we

remain confident of sustaining strong order inflow momentum in FY27.

The calibre of projects secured reflects the continued trust of marquee clients, our growing technical expertise, and our proven execution capabilities. Further, the successful tie-up of enhanced working capital limits and improved credit ratings provide substantial headroom to scale execution in the coming periods.

The Company has now firmly entered an accelerated growth phase, supported by a diversified and healthy order book, strengthened financial position, and an established execution track record. With operational discipline and consistent performance demonstrated across multiple quarters, we remain well positioned to deliver sustainable long-term value creation and establish new performance benchmarks in the years ahead."

Capacit'e posts record Q4 revenue; FY26 marks strong execution growth

AGENCIES

NEW DELHI: Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited reported its highest-ever revenue from operations in the quarter ended March 2026, marking a strong financial performance for Q4 FY26. The company attributed the growth to steady execution across key projects despite temporary disruptions in some regions.

The construction firm, which operates across the Mumbai Metropolitan Region, NCR, Pune, Chennai, Hyderabad, Bengaluru, Goa and Gandhinagar, said execution momentum remained resilient during the quarter. Management noted that project activity was briefly

impacted by local elections and labour migration linked to assembly polls, but operations have since normalised.

For FY26, the company secured order inflows worth 4,446 crore, significantly higher than its earlier guidance of 3,500 crore. It stated that the strong inflows reflect continued client confidence and its growing execution capabilities across residential, commercial and institutional segments.

Chairman Rohit Katyal said FY26 was a "defining year" for the company, highlighting improvements in execution efficiency, working capital management and cash flow generation. He added that debt levels remained stable

and financial discipline strengthened the balance sheet.

The company also reported enhanced credit ratings and improved working capital limits, which are expected to support future expansion and execution capacity.

Looking ahead, the company said it is entering an accelerated growth phase backed by a healthy order book and a strong project pipeline, positioning it for sustained performance in FY27.

Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited said it remains confident of maintaining strong order inflows and delivering long-term value through disciplined execution and operational efficiency.